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National Stock Exchange of India

Circular
Department: LISTING
Download Ref No: NSE/CML/49752 Date: September 28, 2021

Circular Ref. No: 1073/2021

To All Members,

Sub: Listing of equity shares of Lagnam Spintex Limited on Capital Market Segment (Main Board) pursuant
to migration from SME Emerge platform

This has reference to our circular ref. no. NSE/CML/38898 dated September 17, 2018 regarding listing of equity shares
of Lagnam Spintex Limited on SME EMERGE platform.

The members of the Exchange are hereby informed that the trading in equity shares of Lagnam Spintex Limited will be
migrated from SME Platform (EMERGE) and admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market
Segment — Main Board) with effect from September 30, 2021 and the designated security codes and lot size thereof
shall be as specified in Annexure.

Subsequent to the migration, the Market Making facility provided by Maverick Share Brokers for the company will be
discontinued.

This circular shall be effective from September 30, 2021.

Jiten Patel
Manager

Telephone No
18002660058

Regd. Office : National Stock Exchange of India Limited | Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai — 400 051,
India +91 22 26598100 | www.nseindia.com | CIN U67120MH1992PLC069769
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Annexure
Symbol LAGNAM
Name of the Company Lagnam Spintex Limited
Series EQ
ISIN INE548201017
Face Value Rs. 10/-
Paid-up Value Rs. 10/-

Security Description

Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up

No. of securities

17669000

Distinctive number range 1 to 17669000
Market lot 1
Pari Passu Yes

Lock in details

As per Annexure |

Address of Registered Office of the Company:

Lagnam Spintex Limited

A-51-53, RIICO Growth Centre,
Hamirgarh, Bhilwara - 311001.

Tel: +91-9116420111

Company Secretary: Mr. Rajeev Parashar
Web Site: www.lagnamspintex.com
Email id: rparashar@lagnam.com
Financial Year: April 01 - March 31

Address of Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company:

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

1st Floor,Bharat Tin Works Building,
Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road,
Mumbai -400059. Tel: 62638200
Email: ashok@bigshareonline.com

Website: www.bigshareonline.com
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Lagnam Spintex Limited

Continuation Sheet

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. Lock in Upto
Fully Paid-up From To
2000 1 2000 Free
500 2001 2500 30-Nov-2021
5000 2501 7500 30-Nov-2021
2000 7501 9500 30-Nov-2021
500 9501 10000 30-Nov-2021
100000 10001 110000 30-Nov-2021
100000 110001 210000 Free
50000 210001 260000 Free
20000 260001 280000 30-Nov-2021
6000 280001 286000 30-Nov-2021
20000 286001 306000 30-Nov-2021
10000 306001 316000 30-Nov-2021
5000 316001 321000 30-Nov-2021
5000 321001 326000 30-Nov-2021
4000 326001 330000 Free
3000 330001 333000 30-Nov-2021
2000 333001 335000 30-Nov-2021
1000 335001 336000 30-Nov-2021
4000 336001 340000 Free
3000 340001 343000 Free
1000 343001 344000 Free
1000 344001 345000 Free
1000 345001 346000 Free
200000 346001 546000 Free
20000 546001 566000 Free
2000 566001 568000 Free
2000 568001 570000 Free
1000 570001 571000 30-Nov-2021
1000 571001 572000 30-Nov-2021
100000 572001 672000 Free
100000 672001 772000 Free
60000 772001 832000 Free
20000 832001 852000 30-Nov-2021
10000 852001 862000 30-Nov-2021
10000 862001 872000 30-Nov-2021
10000 872001 882000 30-Nov-2021
50000 882001 932000 Free
20000 932001 952000 30-Nov-2021
10000 952001 962000 30-Nov-2021
50000 962001 1012000 30-Nov-2021
20000 1012001 1032000 30-Nov-2021
10000 1032001 1042000 30-Nov-2021
30000 1042001 1072000 30-Nov-2021
30000 1072001 1102000 Free
30000 1102001 1132000 Free
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10000 1132001 1142000 Free
10000 1142001 1152000 Free
100000 1152001 1252000 Free
100000 1252001 1352000 Free
20000 1352001 1372000 30-Nov-2021
10000 1372001 1382000 30-Nov-2021
20000 1382001 1402000 Free
20000 1402001 1422000 Free
100000 1422001 1522000 30-Nov-2021
20000 1522001 1542000 Free
20000 1542001 1562000 Free
30000 1562001 1592000 30-Nov-2021
20000 1592001 1612000 30-Nov-2021
20000 1612001 1632000 Free
50000 1632001 1682000 30-Nov-2021
20000 1682001 1702000 Free
10000 1702001 1712000 Free
5000 1712001 1717000 Free
5000 1717001 1722000 Free
4000 1722001 1726000 Free
3000 1726001 1729000 Free
2000 1729001 1731000 Free
1000 1731001 1732000 Free
20000 1732001 1752000 30-Nov-2021
30000 1752001 1782000 Free
30000 1782001 1812000 Free
100000 1812001 1912000 Free
50000 1912001 1962000 Free
50000 1962001 2012000 Free
20000 2012001 2032000 Free
10000 2032001 2042000 30-Nov-2021
5000 2042001 2047000 Free
5000 2047001 2052000 Free
4000 2052001 2056000 30-Nov-2021
3000 2056001 2059000 Free
2000 2059001 2061000 30-Nov-2021
1000 2061001 2062000 Free
20000 2062001 2082000 30-Nov-2021
6000 2082001 2088000 30-Nov-2021
5000 2088001 2093000 Free
4000 2093001 2097000 Free
1000 2097001 2098000 Free
100000 2098001 2198000 Free
100000 2198001 2298000 Free
100000 2298001 2398000 Free
10000 2398001 2408000 30-Nov-2021
10000 2408001 2418000 30-Nov-2021
10000 2418001 2428000 30-Nov-2021
10000 2428001 2438000 Free
10000 2438001 2448000 30-Nov-2021
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10000 2448001 2458000 Free
10000 2458001 2468000 Free
10000 2468001 2478000 Free
10000 2478001 2488000 Free
10000 2488001 2498000 Free
500000 2498001 2998000 30-Nov-2021
500000 2998001 3498000 30-Nov-2021
500000 3498001 3998000 30-Nov-2021
490550 3998001 4488550 30-Nov-2021
309450 4488551 4798000 Free
28750 4798001 4826750 Free
500000 4826751 5326750 Free
400000 5326751 5726750 Free
27000 5726751 5753750 Free
500000 5753751 6253750 30-Nov-2021
300000 6253751 6553750 30-Nov-2021
39250 6553751 6593000 30-Nov-2021
500000 6593001 7093000 Free
500000 7093001 7593000 Free
500000 7593001 8093000 Free
500000 8093001 8593000 Free
500000 8593001 9093000 Free
500000 9093001 9593000 Free
500000 9593001 10093000 Free
500000 10093001 10593000 Free
86000 10593001 10679000 Free
90000 10679001 10769000 Free
100000 10769001 10869000 Free
71000 10869001 10940000 Free
4500 10940001 10944500 Free
4500 10944501 10949000 Free
500000 10949001 11449000 Free
220000 11449001 11669000 Free
6000000 11669001 17669000 Free
17669000 Total




